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11 March 6:31 4:58

6:02 6:05 8:15

12 Tue 6:28 4:55

6:04 6:07

13 Wed
14 Thu
15 Fri
16 Sat
17 Sun
18 Mon
19 Tue
20 Wed
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Days Of Mercy

21 Thu
22 Fri
23 Sat
24 Sun
25 Mon
26 Tue
27 Wed
28Thu
29 Fri
30 Sat

6:06
6:04
6:02
5:59
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5:49
5:47
5:44
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4:29
4:26
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31 Mar
1 Apr
2 Tue
3 Wed
4 Thu
5 Fri

6:42
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6:37
6:35
6:32
6:30

5:09
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5:04
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4:59
4:57
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7:49
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7:45
7:46
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7:50
7:52
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6 Sat 6:27 4:54

7:51 7:54

7 Sun 6:25 4:52

7:53  7:56

8 Mon 6:23 4:50

7:54 7:57

9 Tue 6:20 4:47

Seeking Refuge

7:56 7:59

6:18 4:45

Mahtab Khan

FROM EVERYONE AT

PILIA

OPEN FOR IFTAR -
01924 201 222 FETHT

01924 366805
07723 052438

95 Westgate End

0755 6688 940/ Wakefield WF2 9RL

0785 1556 724

Khatana
accnums & bookkeeping

ervice for sole traders

DRIVERS WANTED ’
‘ g (i “ ‘

V] COMPANY CARS AVAILABLE AND MINIBUSES

Smai Busitesses
Taxi Dnver Accounts

Only £100

[V NHS WORK, CASH WORK & CORPORATE WORK

< (V] GREAT EARNING POTENTIAL

Tel: 01924 918886
Mob: 07878102088

(V] CAPPED COMMISSION BASE RENT, OPEN SHIFT
wWww.khatana.uk

W 1

Unit &, 9 Cariton Street, Wakefield WF2 8TQ

o \owm s

“A person who gives in charity and hides it, so that his left hand does not know what right
hand gives, is essentially a person who cares more about helping others with good deeds
than what other people think of his good deeds. Let us all be discrete in our pledges and
donations this year. Let us donate graciously as is expected of us & assist the many who
are suffering right now.” P

Barclays Bank
Title: Markazi Jamia Mosque
Wakefield
Sort Code: 20-89-68
Account: 53 78 28 91

12 Grange Street WF2 8TF
01924 376 555

Charity No: 1143480

W/

® Company No: 07289507

es & notifications install our
ing app by visiting: markazij
[ ANDRQID APP ON

7:58 8:01

e
> Munshis

h [ chips | g

Get 10% OFF

.Uk #IveGofTheMunshis
01 924 665451

Specialist in Asian Jewellery

PAK
BUTCHERS

High Quality Family Butchers
_,_HALAL MEAT & Poultry @
201924 384 829

07887766630
07404352220

25 Carlton Street, Off Lawefield Lane
Wakefield WF2 8TQ

CASTARS
oo

We Also Buy Gold For Cash

27 Carlton Street, Wakefield WF2 8TQ

P> Google Play

01977 556677

Bradley , Castleford WF10 THR

Your Friendly, Local

Taxi Firm

01924 290 880

17 Dewsbury Rd, Wakefield WF2 9BL

A man came to the Prophet (PBUH) asking, ‘Who among the people is the most

worthy of my good companionship? The Prophet said, your mother. The man said,
‘Then who?’ The Prophet said, then your mother. The man further asked, ‘Then
who?’ The Prophet said, then your mother. The man asked again, ‘Then who?’ The

Prophet replied, then your father.”

(Bukhari and Muslim)

Fitrana: £5 Per person

Eid Prayers: 9:00am & 10:00am

Jumma Prayer Times: 12:45pm & 1:45pm
From Friday 5*" April: 1:45pm & 2:45pm

access our APP Web View without

field.org.uk/appview/

- Use Web View
for Iphones
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